Forbes Marshall Thermodynamic Trap
FMTD64
www.forbesmarshall.comEnergy Conservation  |  Environment  |  Process Efficiency
Notes
1. Available with Class #150 and #300 , PN40 Flange Ends .
2. Available with IBR certificate
Note: For lower operating temperatures consult Forbes Marshall
PMOB : Maximum back pressure should not exceed 80% of the inlet pressure

5. An inbuilt strainer screen of adequately large area ensures
long and trouble free operation.
How to Order Spares
Always order spares by using the description given in the column
headed “Available Spare” and stating the size and type of trap.
Example: 1No. Disc & Screen kit for DN15 Forbes Marshall
Thermodynamic Trap FMTD64
Capacity
1000
500
400
300
200
100
50
C
o
n
d
e
n
sa
te
 k
g
/h
0.7 1 2 3 4 5 10 20 30 42
Differential pressure bar g (x 100=kPa)
DN 20/25
DN 15
How to Order
Example:
1) 1No. DN15 Forbes Marshall Thermodynamic Trap
FMTD64 Screwed BSPT, IBR.
2) 1No. DN15 Forbes Marshall Thermodynamic Trap
FMTD64FL Flanged to ASA 150, IBR.
3) 1No. DN15 Forbes Marshall Thermodynamic Trap
FMTD64SW25 Socket Weld Ends to DN25, IBR.
Available Spares: [Refer below figure]
The parts available as spares are shown with Alphabets.
Spares
Disc and screen kit for DN 15 (Pack of 3) A+B
Disc and screen kit for DN 20 (Pack of 3) A+B
Disc and screen kit for DN 25 (Pack of 3) A+B
Isotub C
Optional extras
ISOTUB- An insulating cover which prevents the trap from being
unduly influenced by excessive heat loss such as when
subjected to low outside temperature, wind, rain etc.
C
A
B
A: Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.
CIN No:
DOC# FMSS/0824/TIS-FMTD64/R4
Opp. 106th Milestone, CTS 2220,
Mumbai-Pune Road, Kasarwadi,
Pune MH 411034 INDIA
P: +91(0)20-68138555
F: +91(0)20-68138402
E: ccmidc@forbesmarshall.com
Forbes Marshall International Pte. Ltd.
16A, Tuas Avenue 1,
#05-21, JTC Space @Tuas
Singapore - 639533
P: +65 6219 3890
U28996PN1985PTC037806
© All rights reserved. Any reproduction or distribution in part or as a whole without written permission of Forbes Marshall Pvt Ltd, its